Summer 2025

&)

N EF AL

g

i |

LeMac Realty

CENTURY 2]



Mountain Home has some of the most pristine
water; home to 3 rivers, 2 lakes and beautifull} -
mountain views. It is no wonder this is one of |
the most sought-after locations for vacation,
touring and retirement. Amenities are endless;
from water skiing, boating, hunting, golf,
floating, swimming, camping, hiking, fishing, -
canoeing and so much more.

Speaking of fishing, known as the Trout
Capital of the world, anglers come from all
over to experience the variety of fishing
opportunities and tournaments. Regardless of
river or lake there is bound to be a catch for
the day.

As you explore our warm welcoming town, we
would like to invite you to visit our CENTURY
21 LeMac Realty offices and check out all the
real estate relocation opportunities. Founded
in the 1970’s, the company has grown with the
town. Owned and led by Jewel and Mickey
Pendergrass, their aspirations to help others
find their dream property has been reflected
in each agent and staff member that bears the
company’s name.

re

Whether your dream is for now or years down,,
the road; here at CENTURY 21 LeMac Realty,)ve’
look forward to dreaming with you.

N

1024 Hwy 62B East Mountain Home AR 72653 ’?q‘ i
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www.century2llemac.com
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LeMac Realty East

Kelly Horne-Johnso

With over 20 years of experience, Kelly
has been the top producer for both
CENTURY 21 oftices in Mountain Home
since 2022, and was the #1 producer
for CENTURY 21 in Arkansas in 2023.

(870) 405 - 9777
40 Plaza Way, Suite 180
Mountain Home
www.century21lemac.com




$295,000

This charming log home
offers 1,596 sq ft of rustic
comfort with vaulted ceiling
on 6.44 secluded acres
m/|. Featuring a 2-story
layout with a loft bedroom
suite and many large

LOREL KOPLIN

Detached windows, especially in the
= 2 Car Garage living room, you'll enjoy (870) 421-7266
beautiful natural light and a (870) 425-6356
view of the surrounding Licensed in Arkansas

woods of nature. #131504 & Missouri
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Updated 3BR/2BA Cedar Home w/Guest Cabin & Workshop #1 29290 e

Located just outside Mountain Home city limits, this charming

cedar-sided home on 0.64 acres offers updated interiors and a

peaceful, private setting. Features include a cozy 1BR/1BA guest cabin

for visitors or rental income, and a spacious 37x25 detached workshop perfect for hobbies or
storage. Just a few miles from lake and river access, this property is ideal for outdoor
enthusiasts and those seeking space to relax or create.

CENTURY 21

LeMac Realty
Lorel Penny

Koplin (870) 421-7266 - Lorel Green
(870) 405-0977 - Penny '




024 CR174 Western Red Cedar

COTTER, AR LG slnieiuils
4BR 4.5 BA

8,100 Sq ft
24 acres m/l
Overlooking White River

$2,250,000

Exceptional quality! Impressive home offering a
unique living experience against the stunning
backdrop of the famous White River on 24 acres.
This home is sure to impress!

PENNY CENTURY 21 LEMAC REALTY

__GREEN | 1024 Hwy 62 E. Mountain Home, AR 72653
! () 870-405-0977 870-425-6356




Penny Green, ABR, RENE
Executive Broker

CENTURY 2] LeMac Realty
870-405-0977

www.century2llemac.com



Penny Green

Relentless Moves —
www.century21lemac.com :
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CENTURY 21

LeMac Realty
Ron
SN (870) 321-7879 Wallace

ronwallacerealtor@yahoo.com R

WOW 34.24 LEVEL acres bordering 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 2,132 sq ft home

2 bedroom, 2 bath on a level lot
with open floor planon1.1acre m/l.  with large shade trees and 1 car

Vaulted ceilings, hardwood, tile, ~ attached garage. Well taken care of

carpet, granite countertops, fenced home has central heat and air, walk-
yard. Loads of amenities and

Mtn Home city limits.
UNRESTRICTED, Borders 2 desirable
subdivisions and could have single
or multi-family homes. The property

2 Bed, 2 ba mobile home with no
restrictions on county road and
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